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SPACIOUS 2550 S.F. EXECUTIVE HOI‘J‘IE
LARGE LOT 132 FT.

* Great lot, Quiet street, Spac rms

* 4 bdrms/3 bthrms, mn fir Den

* W/o to profess. 2 level deck

e Great rm w/ Kit/Brkfst & Fam rm

* Large Living & Dining rms, gas frpl
* Master w/i closet & 5 pce ensuite
* Lng driveway, 4 cars w/dbl garage
* Block to new school/conveniences
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{ALTOMN LTD., REALTOR

SEE FRIDAY:

ROSSI*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

8/4-3086

s

T |-\.'.|.l:.'..'||'h'?hi.:_.'1:=l_:,'1_-ﬁﬁ'l:|-i'. &

SPECTACULAR PANORAMA

The sun pours in every window and highlights views
of the professionally landscaped gardens. The treed
ravine, the Credit River, and the massive expanse
of Caledon foliage are all yours to behold. The
Lindal sunroom, elaborate hot tub on the deck, 3
small bedrooms, a workshop and 5 glorious acres
make this an idyllic country property. For more
information and a chance to see one of Caledon’'s
gems, call Eva Rossi* now!
www.royallepage.ca/evarossi

ROYAL LEPAGE  RCR Realty
sy~ Cheltenham
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OPEN CONCEPT
& HUGE BACKYARD

Popular Fernbrook “Amesbury”. Located
on a super street, quiet cres., great for
kids. Open concept home with huge pie-
shaped lot. Great backyard, fully fenced.
You'll love to entertain here. Eat-in kitchen
area with breakfast bar, extra pantry.
Great model. Super yard with best
location. Quick closing if you want.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
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INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED
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ULTIMATE COUNTRY

45 acres, private retreat(ideal for horses)
magnificent views

3+1 Bedroom Bungalow

(approx 2100 sq. ft.)

eat-in kitchen with lovely pine cabinetry
double sided fireplace

Master Bedroom with corner sunken Jacuzzi tub
2x4 and 1x2 washrooms

finished basement with walkout

pond

above ground pool with decking

40 x 24 - 3 car garage

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.
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GORGEOUS RAISED BUNGALOW

On a mature treed lot backs onto conservation
land. Features include walkout from kitchen.
MBR to deck which overlooks the backyard &
16 x 32 inground pool. Other upgrades include
windows, kitchen, floor, bathroom, front door &
entranceway etc. Single car garage. This home
has great curb appeal. Priced at $234,900. Call
Dave Krause* to view.

BLUE SPRINGS
R'?MK REALTY (Halton)
/ CORP.

More photos — http: [/maureen ca
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OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, OCT. 27 ~ 3-5 P.M.

416 Draper Street, Norval

NORVAL: 1+ ac on Credit River & Silver Creek.
Nature lover’s paradise!! ~ 5 minutes from 401, just W
of WC & N of Hwy 7. Walk to Ecology Centre!
Adjacent to rarely used baseball diamond ~ 10 yr old,
4+1 bdrm, 4 washroom, custom, all brick home on
awesome ac bordered by the Silver Creek & the Credit
River. Open concept. Walk-outs from DR & LR to deck
overlooking River & Creek. Hi-efficiency natural gas
furnace, municipal water, gravity septic system. Central
vacuuming, security & intercom systems. Mature
walnut, maple, weeping willow & popular trees adorn
the property.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.
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877 5165

(Local/Toronto)

COSY DETACHED!!

Living room, 2 bedrooms on main
level. Kitchen with walkout to deck
and deep lot plus 2 loft/bedrooms
on upper level. Lots of originals
here. Needs some T.L.C. Some
upgraded windows. Great
Mississauga location!! Walk to most
amenities and more! Call me today!

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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SUMMERS*
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| 775165 RS

(Local/Toronto)

Totally restored with original charm.
Hardwood floors, ceramics,

suite with full ensuite, walk-in closet,
vaulted ceilings and sky lights.
Perfection on 1/2 acre at $289,000.

PRESIDENTS

JA

Johnson Aﬁmmatﬁ

www.marthasummers.ca
email: msummers@idirect.com

MacNEIL*
*Sales Rep.

Q715165

(Local/Toronto)

SOUGHT AFTER LOCATION

Tastefully  decorated, well
maintained home. Walkout to
large deck, completely finished
basement, close to schools,
transportation, shopping and
parks. Call Wayne* for details.

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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floor laundry, 2nd level is master |
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